Kreismeisterschaft Kreis Saarbriucken 2023

Ergebnisse Disziplin:

Klasse
1.80.30
1.80.30
1.80.30

1.80.43

1.80.10

1.80.11

Klasse
1.80.30
1.80.30
1.80.30

Name

Rupp
Grofl3

Rupp
Link
Fellinger

Meiers

Name

Rupp

Rupp
Grof3

Vorname Verein

Valentin 103
Leon 103
Leonas 103

Charlotte 103

Tim 103

Annika 103

Vorname Verein

Valentin 103
Leonas 103
Leon 103

Druckdatum: 03.05.2023

1.80

~~

Einzel

Verein
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Mannschaften

Verein
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

=KK-Liegendkampf 50 m)
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95,3
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98,5
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100,9
98,7
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93,6

97,2

92,5

100,9
92
98,7

97,8
99,6
94
95,7
96,7

96,4

97,8
94
99,6

Summe

595,6
595,3
548,9
577,5

578,7

576,1

Summe

595,6
548,9
595,3

1739,8
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LM
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Platz
1
2
3

Platz
1
1
1

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

KK



